


Whangaparaoa 
At the intersection of Whangaparaoa Road and 
Hibiscus Coast Highway, continue straight through 
to Millwater Parkway, then take your third left onto 
Silverdale Street.

Orewa 
From Hibiscus Coast Highway, turn right onto 
Millwater Parkway, then take your third left onto 
Silverdale Street.

Northern Motorway
Take the Silverdale exit and follow signs to Silverdale 
which will lead you onto Hibiscus Coast Highway. 
Turn left onto Wainui Road (at the top of the hill), 
then right onto Silverdale Street.

Albany or Dairy Flat
Head to Silverdale along Hibiscus Coast Highway. 
Turn left onto Wainui Road (at the top of the hill), 
then right onto Silverdale Street.
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For Her

6
For Little Her
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For Bling Lovers

8 - 9  
For Him & Little Him 

10  
For The Foodie

11 
For The Home

12  
Our Trading Hours
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The Hub of Hibiscus Coast Silverdale Centre
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December 2017
Monday 11 December.................. 9am - 6pm
Tuesday 12 December.................. 9am - 6pm
Wednesday 13 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Thursday 14 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Friday 15 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Saturday 16 December.................. 9am - 7pm
Sunday 17 December.................. 10am - 7pm
Monday 18 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Tuesday 19 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Wednesday 20 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Thursday 21 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Friday 22 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Saturday 23 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Sunday 24 December.................. 10am - 6pm
Monday 25 December.................. CLOSED

Tuesday 26 December.................. 10am - 5pm
Wednesday 27 December.................. 9am - 6pm
Thursday 28 December.................. 9am - 8pm
Friday 29 December.................. 9am - 6pm
Saturday 30 December.................. 9am - 5pm
Sunday 31 December.................. 10am - 5pm

January 2018
Monday 1 January........................ CLOSED
Tuesday 2 January ...................... 10am - 5pm
Wednesday 3 January ...................... 9am - 6pm

ANZ 252 5880
Bed Bath & Beyond 426 5142
Beds R Us 426 3108
BNZ 0800 ASK BNZ
Countdown 255 9723
Dollartopia 427 8147
Doruri 426 0326
Flight Centre 0800 400 673
Hollywood Bakery 421 0805
Jamaica Blue Café 426 5689
KFC 427 0883
Lighting Plus 426 2372

Macpac 426 3587
Mozaik Caffe 426 3944
Noel Leeming 0800 444 488
North Beach 426 6993
Number One Shoes 427 5499
OPSM 426 7902
Pita Pit 215 6971
Postie  427 9532
Rib & Roast 426 7369
Snap Fitness 427 8326
Spark 426 9060
St Pierres Sushi 421 1122

Stop n Shop  426 8138
Supercheap Auto 426 7540
T&T Childrenswear 421 0025
The Bed Shop 421 1599
The Design Store 281 3941
The Warehouse 421 0481
Unichem Pharmacy 426 2440
V8 Barber 427 4987
Walker & Hall 426 1431
Warehouse Stationery 426 3790

Proudly Managed by Stride Property Ltd
Centre Management         027 543 0543


